10/15/21, 12:09 PM

2015 Gowrie Warrior Run Five Kilometer

2015 Gowrie Warrior Run... =

Overall Finish List

July 04, 2015

Results by The Open Road Chip Timing The Open Road Chip Timing
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37

Scott Cale

Spencer Warehime
Jacob Hinman
Josh Johnson

Nic Englin

Jaclyn Rittgers
Emma Luhmann

Patrick Breitsprecher

Mike Palmer
Grant Luhmann
Bryce Gustafson
Sam Palmer

Jeff Lamoureux
Reed Barnes
Josh Carlson
Steven Hubbard
Erica Rittgers
Josie Breitsprecher
Natalie Lambert
Vince Beam
Carter Lane

Erica Jaeschke
Monica Elmore
Drew Palmer
Jeff Burnett
Jerry Snyder
Doug Johanson
Jason Miller
Amanda Jorgensen
Kristin Kruse
Thomas Pender
Ben Sebring

Rod Jones
William Barkley
John Justice
Skylar Warehime
Parker Johnson

Carroll, 1A 51401 IA
Gowrie, IA 50543

Pilot Mound, IA 50223 1A
Gowrie, 1A 50543 |A
Rockwell City, IA 50579
Gowrie, I1A 50543

Dayton IA

Dayton, IA 50530 IA

Dayton IA
Paton, IA 50217 IA
Burnsville, MN 55337

Gowrie, IA 50543 |IA
Brooklyn, NY 11249
Gowrie, 1A 50543 |A
Dayton, IA 50530

Paton, IA 50217
Pottersville, MO 65790 MO
Gowrie, IA 50543 |IA
Gowrie, I1A 50543

Ames |A

Kansas City, MO 54105

Grimes, IA50111 IA
Fort Dodge, IA 50501 IA
Tomasboro, IL 61878 IL

Gowrie, IA 50543 |IA
Dayton, IA 50530
Fort Dodge, IA 50501
Fort Dodge, IA 50501
Gowrie, I1A 50543 |A
Gowrie, IA 50543
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526
576
535
565
588
584
601
501
617
602
547
520
616
623
531
516
585
502
542
558
563
590
618
589
609
615
517
508
580
622
608
525
523
532
518
575
566

33
16
15
17
15
20
19
14
56
52
18
19
47
19
17
46
17
17
16
51
13
16
26
23
58
47
52
51
26
26
53
14
49
49
55
18
14
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130-39
115-19
215-19
315-19
415-19
120-29
115-19
10-14
150-99
2 50-99
515-19
6 15-19
1 40-49
7 15-19
815-19
2 40-49
2 15-19
315-19
415-19
350-99
20-14
515-19
2 20-29
120-29
4 50-99
3 40-49
550-99
6 50-99
320-29
420-29
7 50-99
30-14
4 40-49
5 40-49
8 50-99
915-19
40-14

1:09
3:06
3:14
3:42
3:45
3:58
4:10
4:21
5:06
5:12
5:33
5:37
5:58
5:59
6:03
6:12
6:12
6:13
6:34
6:44
7:02
7:17
7:20
7:21
7:28
7:30
7:37
7:48
7:49
8:11
8:17
8:20
8:32
8:37
8:44
8:48

16:51
18:01
19:58
20:06
20:34
20:37
20:50
21:02
21:13
21:58
22:04
22:25
22:28
22:50
22:51
22:55
23:03
23:04
23:05
23:26
23:35
23:54
24:09
24:12
24:13
24:20
24:22
24:29
24:40
24:41
25:03
25:09
25:12
25:24
25:29
25:36
25:40

5:26/M
5:49/M
6:26/M
6:29/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:43/M
6:47/M
6:51/M
7:05/M
7:07/M
7:14/M
7:15/M
7:22/M
7:22/M
7:24/M
7:26/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:34/M
7:36/M
7:43/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:54/M
7:57/M
7:58/M
8:05/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:15/M
8:17/M
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Scott Morton
Jodi Smith
Jensen Sandgren
Shane Warehime
Brandon Ard

Douglas Jorgensen

Dillon Sytsma
Phillip Beam
Tesa Berg
Travis Nuss
Ben Carlson

Wayde Warehime

Paulette Gleason
Patricia Jacob
Carrie Lee
Isaiah Gibbs
Aaron Newell
Craig Orness
Kate Stuart
David Ersland
Eric Fredrickson
Tieryn Tucker
Cooper Nuss
Matt Fox

Lynn Rittgers
Tanner Schrad
Veronica Morton
Jay Batcheller
Cayla Morton
Tara Leonard
Jessica Morton
Max Miller

Dani Ware
Aaron Ware
Hannah Miller
Joel Hough
Jessica Sanders
Stephanie Jones
Brian Lane
Jordan Lane
Drew Miller
Thom Miller
Jane Burnett
Nicole Fox

Hal Palmer
Kendall Sandgren
Emily Larson
Barb Seil

Lindy Smith

2015 Gowrie Warrior Run Five Kilometer

Fort Dodge, 1A 50501 IA
Callender, 1A 50523
Gowrie, 1A 50543

Harcourt, IA 50544
Overland Park, KS 66212
Somers, I1A 50586
Gowrie, 1A 50543
Gowrie, IA 50543
Gowrie, IA 50543 |IA
Fort Dodge, IA 50501
Churdan, 1A 50050 IA
North Liberty IA
Gowrie, IA 50543
Callender, IA 50523 IA
Humbolt, IA 50548

Fort Dodge, 1A 50501 |IA

Farnhamwville, IA 50538
Grand Junction, IA 50107
Gowrie, 1A 50543

Gowrie, IA 50543 IA
Auburn, 1A 51433

Paton, IA 50217

Grand Junction, IA 50107

Fort Dodge, 1A 50501 |IA
Muskego, W1 53150 WI
Muskego, W1 53150
Fort Dodge, IA 50501

Fort Dodge, IA 50501 IA
Dayton, IA 50530
Farnhamville, IA 50538 |IA
Gowrie, IA 50543 |IA

Fort Dodge, IA 50501
Sioux Falls, SD 57110 SD

Burnsville, MN 55337
Callender, 1A 50523
Gowrie, IA 50543 |IA
Gowrie, IA50543 |IA
Gowrie, I1A 50543 |A
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604
528
515
577
614
624
582
561
581
548
530
574
519
513
625
571
504
527
529
603
594
572
550
620
583
552
607
569
606
573
605
509
546
545
511
619
543
522
553
562
510
505
610
621
521
514
578
557
554

56
34
21
23
20
20
14
24
15
36
14
50
50
47
30
14
31
49
63
70
25
13
9
34
52
18
55
59
22
37
28
11
28
26
19
23
34
46
42
16
9
52
58
34
54
17
32
48
37
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9 50-99
130-39
2 20-29
320-29
4 20-29
520-29
50-14
6 20-29
6 15-19
2 30-39
60-14
10 50-99
150-99
140-49
230-39
70-14
330-39
6 40-49
2 50-99
11 50-99
7 20-29
10-14
80-14
4 30-39
3 50-99
10 15-19
4 50-99
12 50-99
520-29
330-39
6 20-29
90-14
7 20-29
820-29
7 15-19
9 20-29
4 30-39
240-49
7 40-49
11 15-19
100-14
13 50-99
550-99
530-39
14 50-99
815-19
6 30-39
340-49
7 30-39

8:52

9:03

9:27

9:27

9:30

9:30

9:39

9:46

9:49

10:03
10:16
10:36
10:50
10:50
11:03
11:04
11:07
11:20
11:26
11:35
11:46
11:52
12:35
12:43
12:46
12:52
12:57
13:00
13:11
13:11
13:21
13:26
13:27
13:27
13:36
13:36
14:00
14:02
14:57
15:20
15:32
15:50
16:26
16:37
16:43
16:52
16:52
16:53
16:53

25:43
25:55
26:18
26:19
26:22
26:22
26:31
26:38
26:41
26:54
27:08
27:28
27:42
27:42
27:55
27:56
27:59
28:12
28:18
28:27
28:38
28:44
29:27
29:35
29:38
29:44
29:49
29:52
30:03
30:03
30:13
30:18
30:19
30:19
30:28
30:28
30:52
30:54
31:49
32:12
32:23
32:42
33:18
33:29
33:35
33:44
33:44
33:44
33:45

8:18/M
8:22/M
8:29/M
8:29/M
8:30/M
8:30/M
8:33/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:41/M
8:45/M
8:52/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:06/M
9:08/M
9:11/M
9:14/M
9:16/M
9:30/M
9:33/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:42/M
9:42/M
9:45/M
9:46/M
9:47/M
9:47/M
9:50/M
9:50/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
10:16/M
10:23/M
10:27/M
10:33/M
10:45/M
10:48/M
10:50/M
10:53/M
10:53/M
10:53/M
10:53/M
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87 Bethany Rippentrop-Nuss Gowrie, 1A 50543

88 Trent Farnham

89 Morgan Farnham

90 Allen Johnson
91 Shawna Schuler
92 Michael Pearson
93 Brynley Ruzicka
94 Simeon Lang

95 Heather Ruzicka
96 Wesley Castro
97 Amy Barkley

98 Sierra Kellers
99 Jill Westcott
100 Madison Lane

101 Bruce Pudenz
102 Laurel Newell
103 Angela Gibbs

104 Morgan Struchen

105 Arhiana Shek
106 Amahed Shek
107 Jim Beam

108 Kathy Lane
109 Tom Fromme
110 Tamara Hanson
111 Laurie Beam
112 Judson Beam
113 Jerry Brown
114 Ray Cooper

115 Ada Terrill
Return to home page

Gowrie, I1A 50543 |IA
Gowrie, IA 50543 |A

Fort Dodge, IA 50501
Gowrie, I1A 50543
Jefferson, IA 50129 IA
Jefferson, IA 50129 IA
Jefferson, IA 50129 IA
Fort Dodge, IA 50501
Fort Dodge, IA 50501
Callender, IA 50523
Lohrville, IA 51453 |A
Gowrie, IA 50543

Callender, IA 50523 IA
Gowrie, I1A 50543 |A
Fort Dodge, IA 50501 IA
Dayton, 1A 50530

Fort Dodge, IA 50501
Oakton, VA 22124
Oakton, VA 22124

Pottersville, MO 65790
Pottersville, MO 65790

West St. Paul, MN 55118 MN
West St. Paul, MN 55118

549
540
541
611
524
593
538
539
536
533
534
586
587
564

613
503
570
512
567
568
544
556
555
612
559
560
507
506
626

36
39
12
65
26
15
9
29
44
20
20
13
43
11

42
32
46
20
34
33
48
55
68
41
49
17
64
60
31
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830-39
530-39
20-14
15 50-99
8 20-29
12 15-19
110-14
10 20-29
4 40-49
11 20-29
9 20-29
30-14
540-49
40-14

8 40-49
9 30-39
6 40-49
10 20-29
10 30-39
6 30-39
9 40-49
6 50-99
16 50-99
7 40-49
8 40-49
13 15-19
17 50-99
18 50-99
11 30-39

17:06
17:38
17:38
17:42
17:56
18:09
18:22
18:32
18:33
19:06
19:07
19:08
19:16
19:29

21:53
22:54
23:27
23:55
26:14
26:15
26:30
28:18
28:19
34:20
36:00
36:09
36:38
36:39
37:54

33:58
34:30
34:30
34:34
34:48
35:01
35:14
35:24
35:24
35:58
35:58
36:00
36:08
36:21

38:45
39:46
40:19
40:47
43:06
43:07
43:21
45:10
45:11
51:12
52:52
53:01
53:30
53:31
54:46

10:57/M
11:08/M
11:08/M
11:09/M
11:14/M
11:18/M
11:22/M
11:25/M
11:25/M
11:36/M
11:36/M
11:37/M
11:39/M
11:44/M

12:30/M
12:50/M
13:00/M
13:09/M
13:54/M
13:55/M
13:59/M
14:34/M
14:35/M
16:31/M
17:03/M
17:06/M
17:15/M
17:16/M
17:40/M
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